
   

   

 
    

 

           
 

          

    
    
      

   

      
      

    

          
    

       
    

       
     

   
   

    
        

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

January 06, 2022 AGENDA

Zoom Information:
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1617738124?pwd=MGsrQjQxRVZ2Yk9wVjhoQ0tXNzBOQT09

Meeting ID: 161 773 8124
Passcode: 657216

Logistics:
● Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option until

further notice
● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert Key is located at the end of the

agenda
● Please Access Shared Workspace/ Notespace HERE
● Please Access the Slide Deck HERE
● Please Access Meeting Materials here: January 06, 2022 Meeting

Materials - Google Drive

January 06, 2022 Agenda, 9:00am - 12:45pm
*Times are tentative and subject to change*

9:00AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:15AM - Rules-at-a-Glance
● HB 2166 SSA Public Charter School Equity Grants Temporary rules -

OAR 581-017-XXXX to OAR 581-017-XXXX
● School Programs in Private and State-Owned Hospitals - OAR

581-015-2575 & 581-015-2580 Temporary rules
● Rules Pertaining to Type 10 Drivers - OAR 581-053-0030
● HB 2056 Access to Linguistic Inclusion

9:30AM - ODE Updates/Policies
● SB 744 Implementation Update

10:00AM - ODE Draft Rules
● SIA rules for Focal Group Students - OAR 581-014-0001 and OAR

581-014-XXXX
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https://docs.google.com/document/d/1LDPpTKNZuNif-_Cm96UX_yv2tfKTxPYHRs8Z5ymJmgM/edit?usp=sharing
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ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

January 06, 2022 AGENDA
● Oregon State Seal of Biliteracy and Multiliteracy - OAR 581-021-0580

and OAR 581-021-0584
● Menstrual Dignity for Students - OAR 581-021-0600 to OAR

581-021-0609
● Vision Screening - OAR 581-021-0031

12:15PM - Open Space

12:30PM - Closing

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:
Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Jeremy Wartz jeremy.wartz@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Tamara Dykeman tamara.dykeman@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Sarah Terry sarah.terry@ode.oregon.gov Director’s O�ce & ODE RAC Support

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Legal, Rules, Complaints Process

Dan Farley Dan.Farley@ode.oregon.gov Director of Assessment

Jennifer Patterson jennifer.patterson@ode.oregon.gov O�ce of Teaching, Learning & Assessment

Kate Pattison kate.pattison@ode.oregon.gov Charter School Specialist

Ken Greenbaum Ken.Greenbaum@ode.oregon.gov Director of Digital Learning and
Well-Rounded Access, OTLA

Blake Whitson blake.whitson@ode.oregon.gov SIA, Policy Analysis

Ta�y Carlisle ta�y.carlisle@ode.oregon.gov Education Program Specialist

Sasha Grenier sasha.grenier@ode.oregon.gov Secual Health Specialist

Tina Roberts tina.roberts@ode.oregon.gov English Language Arts Education

Ben Wolcott ben.wolcott@ode.oregon.gov ELPA Assessment Specialist

Brock Dittus brock.dittus@ode.oregon.gov Pupil Transportation Specialist

Adam Henning Adam.Henning@ode.oregon.gov Education Program Specialist
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